C162
Core™ i7 6U VME SBC
Aitech
Aitech Defense Systems, Inc.
A member of the Aitech Rugged Group
19756 Prairie Street, Chatsworth, CA  91311
Tel: (888) Aitech-8 (248-3248)  Fax: (818) 407-1502  e-mail: sales@rugged.com  web: www.rugged.com
• Rugged 6U VME Single-Slot SBC

XMC #2 I/O N/A N/A Diff 20, SE 38 N/A
* Air-cooled versions of the C162 include one additional USB 2.0 port, available only at the front panel
Ordering Information
C162
Ruggedization
1 = Commercial
2 = Rugged
4 = Military
-
Configuration No.
To be assigned by Aitech
-
SDRAM
A = 4 GB
B = 8 GB
Cooling
A = Air
R = Conduction
SATA Flash Drive
0 = None
1 = 16 GB
2 = 32 GB
3 = 64 GB
4 = 128 GB *
* May interfere with some PMCs/XMCs
I/O Routing
0 = On-board I/O
1 = PMC I/O
2 = XMC I/O
3 = C160 Compatible
Example: 4C162L-RB02-00
Processor
S = i7-610E @ 2.53 GHz
L = i7-620LE @ 2.0 GHz
U = i7-660UE @ 1.33 GHz
For more information about the C162 or any Aitech product, please contact Aitech Defense Systems sales
department at (888) Aitech-8 (248-3248).